
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursda y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
Mayflower Hote l 

Date 
March 1 , 196 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

8:00a 
10:15a 

11:35a 
12:30p 
1:30p 
4:00p 
9:30p 

Presidential Praye r Breakfas t a t Mayflowe r Hote l 
To Ne w Yor k Cit y - - se e trave l activit y 
motorcade begin s fro m airpor t fo r ticke r tap e parad e 
ceremonies i n fron t o f Cit y Hal l with Colone l Glen n - - se e fil e 
Lunch a t Waldor f Astori a Hote l honorin g Colone l Glen n 
To Austi n - - se e trave l activit y 
arrive Austin ; (Bergstrom) ; t o fift h floo r 
spent nigh t a t fift h floo r 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

Prom (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2. 10:15a Washington, DC AF convair Colonel an d Mrs.  Joh n 
Glenn; othe r astronauts; 

Geo Reed 

New York  City 11:15a 

6. 4:00p New York  City AF 
jet star 

MMW, Charlie 
Boatner 

Austin, Texas 9:30p met by  Mr  and 
Mrs Kellam 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


