1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			,

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Mayflower Hotel

Day Thursday

March 1, 1962

Entry	Time		phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD		Code		
1 2 3 4	8:00a 10:15a 11:35a 12:30p 1:30p			Presidential Prayer Breakfast at Mayflower Hotel To New York City see travel activity motorcade begins from airport for ticker tape parade ceremonies in front of City Hall with Colonel Glenn see file Lunch at Waldorf Astoria Hotel honoring Colonel Glenn			
6 7	4:00p 9:30p	1		To Austin see travel qctivity arrive Austin; (Bergstrom(; to 5th Floor			
8				spent night at 5th floor			
					•		
				en de la companya de La companya de la co			
				en e			
				·			
		į					
		ļ					
١							
	1						

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
2		10:15a	Washington, DC	AF convair	Colonel and Mrs. John Glenn; other astronaut Chatlie Boat Geo Reed	s;	ll:15a			
6		4:00p	, .		MMW, Charlie Boatner	Austin, Texas	9:30p	met by Mr and Mrs Kellam		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.